POWERFUL CONTROL AND MANAGEMENT
SOLUTION FOR THINKLOGICAL INSTALLATIONS
DEPLOY - MONITOR - MANAGE - OPTIMIZE
SMP3 - SYSTEM MANAGEMENT PORTFOLIO
 CONTACT THINKLOGICAL© 2021 Thinklogical, A Belden Brand. All rights reserved. Claims or other product information contained in
this document are subject to change without notice. Thinklogical is a registered trademark of Thinklogical
LLC. All other trademarks cited herein are the property of their respective owners. 800-291-3211      INFO@THINKLOGICAL.COM      WWW.THINKLOGICAL.COM
Thinklogical’s System Management Portfolio 3 (SMP3) is a package of

STANDARD
900um legs 1.6mm legs (staggered)
ORDERING INFORMATION (STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS)
PART
NUMBER FIBER HARNESS KIT FOR THINKLOGICAL MATRIX SWITCHES PART
NUMBER
HORIZONTAL CABLE MANAGER
FOR MATRIX SWITCHES
AX109276 FX Harness Kit, TLX1280 (Top Routing), OM4, 4 x Trunks (To fill one Switch I/O Card), LC Duplex (1.6 mm
x Staggered Legs) - LC Simplex (900 μm x 1.0 m x In-line Legs), ONFP, 10 m, Blue Jacket
TLHM‐1T Horizontal Cable Manager for TLX1280,
Top Routing
AX109281 FX Harness Kit, TLX1280 (Bottom Routing), OM4, 4 x Trunks (To fill one Switch I/O Card), LC Duplex (1.6
mm x Staggered Legs) - LC Simplex (900 μm x 1.0 m x In-line Legs), ONFP, 10 m, Blue Jacket TLHM‐1B Horizontal Cable Manager for TLX1280,
Bottom Routing
AX109286 FX Harness Kit, TLX640/VX640 (Top Routing), OM4, 2 x Trunks (To fill one Switch I/O Card), LC Duplex
(1.6 mm x Staggered Legs) - LC Simplex (900 μm x 1.0 m x In-line Legs), ONFP, 10 m, Blue Jacket TLHM‐2T Horizontal Cable Manager for TLX640/
VX640, Top Routing
AX109289 FX Harness Kit, TLX640/VX640 (Bottom Routing), OM4, 2 x Trunks (To fill one Switch I/O Card), LC
Duplex (1.6 mm x Staggered Legs) - LC Simplex (900 μm x 1.0 m x In-line Legs), ONFP, 10 m, Blue Jacket TLHM‐2B Horizontal Cable Manager for TLX640/
VX640, Bottom Routing
AX109292 FX Harness Kit, TLX320/VX320 (Bottom Routing), OM4, 2 x Trunks (To fill one Switch I/O Card), LC
Duplex (1.6 mm x Staggered Legs) - LC Simplex (900 μm x 1.0 m x In-line Legs), ONFP, 10 m, Blue Jacket TLHM‐3B Horizontal Cable Manager for TLX320/
VX320, Bottom Routing
AX109295 FX Harness Kit, TLX160 (Bottom Routing), OM4, 01-10 Ports (01-20 Fibers), LC Duplex (1.6 mm x
Staggered Legs) - LC Simplex (900 μm x 1.0 m x In-line Legs), ONFP, 10 m, Blue Jacket TLHM‐4B Horizontal Cable Manager for TLX160,
Bottom Routing
AX109296 FX Harness Kit, TLX80/VX80 (Bottom Routing), OM4, 01-05 Ports (01-10 Fibers), LC Duplex (1.6 mm x
Staggered Legs) - LC Simplex (900 μm x 1.0 m x In-line Legs), ONFP, 10 m, Blue Jacket TLHM‐5B Horizontal Cable Manager for TLX80/
VX80, Bottom Routing
EXAMPLE FOR
TLX1280

desktop PCs or VDI clients. Chassis offers redundant, current-sharing, and hot-swappable
internal power supplies for performance and reliability.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Please contact Thinklogical for configurations specific to your application requirements.
MULTI-MODE TRANSMITTERS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ICT-XMF-H01A10 Integrated Client Multi-Mode Transmitter with Fiber Network,
Support for TLX, Single Head up to 4K30, Analog Audio, USB HID
iCT-XMF-C01A22 Integrated Client Multi-Mode Transmitter with Fiber Network, Support for
TLX, Dual Head up to 4K30, Analog Audio, USB HID, Separate USB 2.0
ICT-VSC-U01A22 Integrated Client Single-Mode Transmitter with Copper Network,
Support for VEL, Dual Head up to 4K30, Analog Audio, USB HID & USB 2.0
ICT-XMF-H02A10 TLX10 ICT Multi-Mode Module, Single Video Head up to
3840x2160@30Hz, Analog Audio & USB HID, Fiber Network
ICT-XMF-H02A22 TLX22 ICT Multi-Mode Module, Dual Video Heads up to
3840x2160@30Hz, Analog Audio & USB HID, Fiber Network
ICT-VMC-C02A22 VEL22 ICT Multi-Mode Module, Dual Video Heads up to 1080p,
Analog Audio, USB HID & Separate USB 2.0, Copper Network
SPECIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE
CHASSIS (CHS-HP0004) INTEGRATED CLIENT TRANSMITTER

To facilitate an easy installation, all TLX extender chassis are equipped with removable surface or rack mounting brackets, depending
on the size of the chassis. For additional information, please see Fixed and Modular Chassis specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TLX-TMM-U00C20 TLX Transmitter, DisplayPort 1.2, USB Type-C, USB HID & USB 2.0
TLX-RMM-U00C20 TLX Receiver, DisplayPort 1.2, USB Type-C, USB HID & USB 2.0
TLX-TMM-U00C40 TLX Transmitter, DisplayPort, USB Type-C, USB HID & USB 2.0
TLX-RMM-U00C40 TLX Receiver, DisplayPort, USB Type-C, USB HID & USB 2.0
TLX-TMM-H00C20 TLX Transmitter, DisplayPort 1.2, USB Type-C, USB HID
TLX-RMM-H00C20 TLX Receiver, DisplayPort 1.2, USB Type-C, USB HID
TLX-TMM-H00C40 TLX Transmitter, DisplayPort, USB Type-C, USB HID
TLX-RMM-H00C40 TLX Receiver, DisplayPort, USB Type-C, USB HID
COMPATIBILITY
USB-C MODULES ARE COMPATIBLE WITH THE FOLLOWING THINKLOGICAL
PRODUCTS:
• TLX Extenders (C20 series modules only)